RECORDS - Men

RACE KLM NAME
Alan Woods Half Marathon 211 C. Martel
Alan Woods Marathon 422 B. Miller
Andergrove Chase 10.5 J Schoneveld
Boomerang Pace 10 P. Arvidson
Cape Hillsborough 9 C. Martel
Daily Mercury Fun Run 6.5 P. Moore
Farmers Day Road Race 10 B. Miller
Frequent Fliers (Airpon) 6 J. Schoneveld
Golden Mile 1.6 C. Martel
Golf Course Gallop 10 C. Martel
Harbour Recovery 8 D. Lyons
Hay Point to Sarina 27.4 A. Botterill
Hills Road 8 B. Miller
Hunts Cross Country 3 A. Weston
John Breen Park 6.4 C. Martel
King of the Mountain 10.5 C. Martel
K Mart Loop 8 B. Milier
Ko Huna Cross Country 5 C. Martel
Lagoons 3 C. Martel
Lookout Run 9 J. Schoneveld
Louisa Creek Fun Run 10 M. MciNtyre
Milton Street Jog Along 8 C. Martel
Mt. Bassett 11 A. Weston
Ocean international Canter 8 Matt Shields
Mackay to Eungella 78 W. Raines
Proserpine Semi Marathon 25.2 T. Ford
Queens Park Championship 5 C. Martel
Queens Park Championship 10 C. Martel
Queens Park Championship 3 C. Martel
Sarina Beach Cross Country 7 J. Schoneveld
Sarina Blue Nurses 8 C. Martel
Sarina to Salonika 28 J. Schoneveld
J. Fell
Sea Breeze Tavern 5 C. Martel
Slade Point Championship 16 B. Miller
Slade Point Cross Country 4.5 D. Lyons

Tourist Information Dash 5 C. Martel

TIME YEAR
1.08.53 1987
2.25.16 1989
35.01 1998
34.42 1997
31.3 1999
20.02 1985
32.17 1990
20.40 19897
4.22 1992
34.54 1994
28.02 1985
1.33.45 1984
26.01 1990
28.43 1993
917 1995
27.51 1991
34.46 1991
28.18 1996
9.22 1996
32.15 1998
32.48 1992
26.33 1989
36.51 1989
26.08 1998
7.24.48 1991
1.24.01 1989
15.18 1992
32.06 1989
8.39 1988
28.14 1998
24 .35 1991
1.51.34 1998
1.61.34 1999
17 1999
52.2 1991
16.29 1997
15.38 1996

RECORDS - Women

RACE

Alan Woods Half Marathon
Alan Woods Marathon
Andergrove Chase
Boomerang Pace

Cape Hillsborough

Daily Mercury Fun Run
Frequent Fliers {Airport)
Golden Mile

Golf Course Gallop

Harbour Recovery

Hunts Cross Country

Hay Point to Sarina

John Breen Park

King of the Mountain

Ko Huna Cross Country

K Mart Loop

Lagoons

Hills Road

Lookout Run

Louisa Creek Fun Run
Milton Street Jog Along

Mt. Bassett

Ocean International Canter
Proserpine Semi Marathon
Queens Park Championship
Queens Park Championship
Queens Park Championship
Sarina Blue Nurses Fun Run
Sarina Beach Cross Country
Sarina to Salonika

Sea Breeze Tavern

Siade Point Championship
Slade Point Cross Country
Tourist Information Dash

KLM

211
422
10.5
10
9
6.5
6
1.6
10
8

8
27.4

6.4

105

NAME

C. Hunt

C. Hunt

J. Tilse

A. Geise
J. Zahn

A. Geise
A. Geise
B. Willis

J. Tilse

J. Tilse

J. Tilse

S. McEvoy
A. Geise
A. Wilson
A. Geise
J. Tilse

A. Geise
S. McEvoy
S. McEvoy
J. Tilse

A. Geise
S. McEvoy
J. Tilse

B. Brown
A. Geise
A. Geise
S. McEvoy
A. Geise
J. Tilse

J. Tilse

J. Tilse

J. McKenzie
A. Geise
A. Geise

TIME

1.26.47
3.01.41
41.45
38.19
38.43
23.55
21.55
4.54
42.59
33.17
33.21
1.56.28
10.16
34.55
31.12
451
9.57
32.26
37.25
41.03
30.30
44.43
32.28
1.53.31
10.05
17.42
40.12
28.58
33.44
2.14.48
20.00
1.07.55
17.16
17.20

YEAR

1986
1985
1998
1997
1999
1995
1997
1996
1997
1997
1996
1996
1996
1991
1997
1999
1997
1996
1996
1997
1997
1996
1997
1988
1996
1997
1996
1996
1998
1998
1999
1984
1997
1997
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